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Tabiyar

18 Dr.Manish V.Patel M.9016499454 dr_manish_patel@yahoo.in
19 Dr.Sujal U.Parikh M.9879861631 sujalparikh@outlook.com
20 Dr.Mansi Chauhan| M.7575855780 Cmansi83@yahoo.com
21 Dr.Parimal Patel M.9662039377 drparimalpsm3787 @gmail.co
m
22 Dr.Aarohi Mitra M.9913366630 Dr.aarohimitra@gmail.com
9 E.N.T.
1 Dr.Rajesh M.9825647789 drvrajesh@hotmail.com
Vishwakarma
2 Dr. Bela Prajapati M-9879139933 belaprajapati@yahoo.com
3 Dr. Kalpesh B M-9825481081 skalpesh1822@gmail.com.
Patel
4 Dr. Devang P M-9824064313 devang@gupta66yahoo.com
Gupta
5 Dr. Dipesh Darji M-9909913592 dddipeshkumar8@gmail.com
6 Dr. Chinmay Joshi 99099825527 padmyac@gmail.com
10 | Emergenc
y
Medicine
(EMD)
1 Dr. Samira N R-25424757 samiraparikh15@yahoo.co.in
Parikh
M-9327090447
2 Dr. Chirag ] Patel M-9428801755 drcjpatel@yahoo.com.in.
3 Dr. Dr.Shruti M.9426327747 bittu425@yahoo.co.in
Sangani
4 Dr.Jigar B. Gosai M-9924209954 dr jigs81@yahoo.co.in
5 Dr. Hardik Bhatt M.9898054728 drhardikbhatt@gmail.com
11 | LH.B.T
1 Dr. M D Gajjar M-9723814598 dr.mgajjar@htmail.com
2 Dr. Nidhi M-9825097675 bhatnagarnidhi@ymil.com
Bhatnagar
3 Dr. Mamta. C. M-9925244858 mamtacshah@gmail.com
Shah
4 Dr.Sangita D.Shah M-9427017625 Sangitada@yahho.com
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12 | Medicine
1 Dr. AN Shah M-9327066349 Ashah55@gmail.com
2 Dr.V.c.singel M- 9426599707 -
3 Dr.U.J.Jani M-9825044779 -
4 Dr. B K Amin R-26925292 dr.bipinamin@rediffmail.com
M-9829298979
5 Dr.B.B.Solanki M.9904025799 drbhagirath@yahoo.co.in
6 Dr.N.M.Kadri M-9825158195 -
7 Dr.K.J.Upadhyat M.9825362253 drkjupadhyay@hotmail.com
8 Dr. Nilima K. M-9825198617 drkjupadhyay@hotmail.com
Shah
9 Dr. Shivani Patel M-9825259552 shivanipatel@rediffmail.com
10 Dr. Jitendra M-9825394705 drjitendrap@gmail.com
Parikh
11 Dr.Sarita Parmar M-9909028918 drsaritaparmar@gmail.ocmn
12 Dr. Darshana M-9825234036 m darshana7@yahoo.co.in
Makwana
13 Dr.Dushyant patel M.9925003334 drdushyant511@gmail.com
14 Dr. Seema Sharma M.9712396747 drseemasharma21@gmail.com
15 Dr.K.G.Pamar M-9924643799
16 Dr.Haresh M.9825318832 hareshonchl@gmail.com
Panchal
17 Dr. Urvesh Mistri M.9016590815 -
18 Dr.Nidhi Thula M-9687657993 -
19 Dr. Owais Maskati M.9825608147 Owais maskati@yahoo.com
20 Dr.Kunal M.7567735160 krunalTalsaniya@gmail.com
Talsaniya
21 Dr. Jagdish Patel M-9825866291 drjagdishvpatel@gmail. com
13 | Neuro
Surgery
1 Dr.Jaimin k. Shah M.9825576967 aimin 11@yahoo.com

Dr.Ankur Pachani
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14 Obstetrics
& Gynecol
ogy
1 Dr. A. U Mehta M-9824219496 the amiva@yahoo.co.in
2 Dr. S.R.Shah M.9974697091 drsrshah@!gmai]_com
3 Dr. L. D. Kapadia M-9824051109 ldkapadia702@gmail.com
4 Dr.Mahima Jain M.9824335842 drmahimajain@yahoo.co.in
5 Dr. Heena Oza M-9978538831 hinaoza261@yahoo.co.in
6 Dr.Tajal Patel M.9825714840 tejallpatel@yahoo.co.in
7 Dr. Tushar Shah M-9825889729 shah tushar v@yahoo.co.in
8 Dr. Sugandha M.942632932 sugandhapancholi@rediffmail.
Patel com
9 Dr. Priyangi M.9825843612 Dr.priyangipurohit@gmail.com
Purohit
10 Dr. Pallavi M-9427371421 drpallavichandana75@gmail.c
Ninama om
11 Dr.Shital M-9924643700 sheetalobgy@gmail.co.in
Kapadiya
12 Dr. Shirish M.9426369316 shirishtoshniwal@yahoo.com
Toshaniwal
13 Dr.Hafsa Vora M.8905485835 drhafsavora(@yahoolcolin
14— Dr.Amrita Patel M.9978906659 Devangpatel05@vyahoo.co.in
15 Dr.Rinky Agrawal M.9978909950 Rinkyagrawall @gmail.com
16 Dr.Nidhi Pancholi M.9925240932 Nidhi-pancholi@ymail.com
Dr. Pravinkumar M.9687622766 -
Jadav
15 Orthopedics
1 Dr. Z.M.Patel M.9601276972 -
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2 Dr. H. P. Bhalodia M-9898014554 Walk-fit@yahoo.com
3 Dr.J.V,Modi M.9825012095 drjpmodi@yahoo.com
4 Dr.R.A.Solanki M.9825367309 solanki_1960@yahoo.com
5 Dr.Piyush Mittal M.9377748716 Drmittal78@yahoo.com
6 Dr. Himansu C M-9825463696 drhimanshupanchal@gmail.co
Panchal m
7 Dr.Daivesh Shah M-9099045959 dr.daivesh@gmail.com
8 Dr. Nihar Patel M.9879424345 nickPatel2003@gmail.com
9 Dr.Saral J. Patel M.9978997476 dr-saral244@yahoo.in
10 Dr.Anand Kaushal M. 9909013564 Kaushal87anand@gmail.com
11 Dr.Keyur Shah M.9909032568 -
12 Dr.Mohnish M.9727045459 -
Gadhavi
13 Dr. Mitul Mistry M-9879893568 drmitulmistry82 @gmail.com
14 Dr. Sandip Rathod M-84606898834 drsandiprathod@yahoo.com
16 | Pediatrics
1 Dr.K M Mahariya M.9427806614 drkmmmehariya@yahoo.com
2 Dr.Jolly Vaishnav M.9825006108 -
3 Dr.Bela Shah M.9879208977 Bela-dr@yahoo.com
4 Dr.Gargi Pathak M.9824343740 drgargipathak@gmail.com
5 Dr.Bharat Parmar M.9825613362 bipdr@hotmail.com
6 Dr. Sucheta R-02717-235821 suchetamunshi@yayoo.cmo.
Munshi
M-9904039903
7 Dr.Pooja Damani M-9825098943 poojap.damani@gmail.com
8 Dr.Purvi patel M.9825661647 evergreenpurvi@yahoo.in
9 Dr. Anuya M-9924821322 dranuyachauhan@yahoo.co.in
Chauhan
10 Dr. Charul Purani M-9825612393 charulpurani@Yahoo.com
11 Dr.Dhara K.Gosai M-9924209959 drdharagosai@yahoo.co.in
12 Dr.Dipti Shah M-9137920970 dipti3@yahoo.com
13 Dr.Sachi Patel M-9879024079 scpatelpedia@gmail.com

14

Dr.Arif Vohra

M-9099986099

arif8789@yahoo.com
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17 | Pediatrics
Surgery
1 Dr. Rakesh S Joshi R- 22686064 drrakeshjoshi@gmail.com
M-9825395515
2 Dr Jaishree Ramji R-26926966 drjaishri@rediffmail.com
M-9825479372
3 Dr.Mahesh M.9914200992 dr.maheshvaghela7 @gmail.co
Vaghela m
18 | Psychiatr
y
1 Dr. Minakshi M-9825718698 drminakshiparikh@gmail.com
NParikh
2 Dr. Mehul M-9824164396 maryabrahmbhatt@yahoo.com
Bhrambhatt
M-9428919188
3 Dr.Rajesh M.9825069092 -
T.Kumar
19 | Pulmonar
y
Medicine
1 Dr. R.N. Solanki M-9825319344 rns04sec@yahoo.co.in
2 Dr.N T.Shah M.9879354355 nalintshah@yahoo.com
3 Dr.G.B.Borisagar M.9228735634 gbborisagar@yahoo.com
4 Dr.Amit Dedun M-9825845220 amitonly007 @gmail.com
20 | Skin &
V.D.
1 Dr.Bela ].Shah M.9898059289 shah.drbela@gmail.com
2 Dr.Kirti s.Parmar M.9898819247 dr.kirtiparmar@yahoo.com
3 Dr. Amita Sutariyal M-9925024088 dramitasutaria@yahoo.com
4 Dr.Umesh Karia M.9426310951 drumeshkaria@gmail.com
5 Dr.Rima Joshi M.9228585960 rimajoshi99 @yahoo.com
6 Dr.Ashish Jagati M.9825025640 jagatiashish@gmail.com
7 Dr.Vinita M.9909943583 drvinitaskin@yahoo.in
Brahmbhatt
21 Burns &
Plastic
Surgery
1 Dr. M.F. Shaikh M-9825159849 mfshaikh@hotmail.com
2 Dr. Jayesh P. M-9824018848 jayeshsachde@yahoo.com

Sachde
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3 Dr. Manav P. Suri M-8460336915 drmanavsuri@gmail.com
22 C.T.
Surgery
1 Dr. Varsha Shah M-9825063336 drvarshal08@gmail.com
23 | Diabetics
1 Dr. Mahesh B Pate| M - 9824050347 dr maheshpatel@yahoo.com
24 | Radiolog
y
1 Dr. Pankaj A Amin M-9824485379 pankajamin7 @gmail.com
2 Dr. Abhilasha S M-9426361015 abhilashasjain@gmail.com
Jain
3 Dr. Ila D Desai R-26926009 driladesai@yahoo.com
M-9825528576
4 Dr.D.U.Vaghela M.-824532366 drdigish@gmail.com
5 Dr. Shital K M-9825418019 Skapesh1822@gamil.com
Turakhia
M-9913018881

6 Dr. Dipali C Shah M-9426032848 dipali.shah75@yahoo.com

7 Dr.K.G.Solanki M-9409670757 Drkunal 0001@yahoo.com
8 Dr.N.A.Patel M.9879874643 nikunjpatel8519@yahoo.com
9 Dr.B.M.Modi M.8877164573 -

10 Dr.].M.Patel M.9426029930 drjayeshmpatel@yahoo.com.i

n

25 | Surgery

1 Dr.G.H.Rathod M. 9428016850 Ghrathod@gmail.com

2 Dr. P.N. Kantharia M-9825444242 Pradeep_Surgeon@yahoo

3 Dr.A.A.Ghasura M.9925120773 dr ghasura@yahoo.com

4 Dr. P R Modi M - 9825253096 Prmodil3@hotmail.com

5 Dr. RR Patel M-9427333266 Drrajnishpatel@Hotmail.com
6 Dr. A.G. Shah M.9825064406 Shahpurvag@gmail.com

7 Dr.N.M.Shah M.9825962079 drshahnina@yahoo.co.in

8 Dr.N.M.Parmar M.9824269370 nitin1149@yahoo.co.in

9 Dr.Jayesh V. M.9427508817 drjayeshparikh@Hotmail.co
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Parikh

m

10 Dr. Prashant M-9824272992 Drmehtapv@Hotmail.Com
V.Mehta
11 Dr. Rakesh A M -9426038315 Mdrrakesh@yahoo.In
Makwana
12 Dr. Alpesh B. M -9924221744 Alpeshamin75@yahoo.Com
Amin
13 Dr. Parth Dalal M-9825064745 Drparthdalal@Gmail.Com
14 Dr. Hitendra Desai M - 9979889800 Drhitendradesai7 7 @gmail.co
m
15 Dr. Rajesh D Patel M.9601813018 Drrdpatel.Email@Gmail.Com
16 Dr. Hiral Chauhan M-9427666386 hir234 C@yahoo.co.in
17 Dr. Maulik B M-9909894966 Drmehta79 @yahoo.com
Mehta
18 Dr. Vinit Chauhan M-9924821323 Drvineetchauhan@Gmail.Co
m
19 Dr .Vikram P. M.9825785295 Drvikrammehta@yahoo.com
Mehta
20 Dr.Rajesh K.Patel M.9909973035 doctorrajeshkpatel@gmail.co
m
21 Dr.Dinesh Parmar M.9712939886 drdmparmar@gmail.com
22 Dr.Bhavin K. Baria M.9978920584 Bhavinbaria@gmail.com
23 Dr.Ravi P.Gadani M.9825778920 Ravigadani@gmail.com
26 | Urology
1 Dr.Shrenik Shah M.9824086834 drshreniks@gmail.com
2 Dr. Kalpesh M-9979889478 kalpeshkkapadia@gmail.com
Kapadia
27 | Famil
Medicine
1 Dr.Chitrralekha M.9824469517 vorachitra@yahoo.com
Vora
28 Anesthesiolo
gy
1 Dr. Tarlika P M-9825353377 tpdoctor@hotmail.com
Doctor
2 Dr. Shailesh K R-26631210 Skshah21@gmail.com
Shah
M-9824369421
3 Dr. Vinay B M-9824016206 drrupakar@yahoo.com
Rupakar
4 Dr. M I Shukla R-26747478 drmishukla@yahoo.com

M-9427300612
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5 Dr. Smita R R-26611295 seng 90@yahoo.com
Engineer
M-9825504948
6 Dr Atul B Vyas R-27521553 atulvyas12027 @yahoo.com
M-9898212482
7 Dr. Ramila H M-9824658694 ramila2107 @yahoo.com
Jamaliya
R-23231146
8 Dr.Bhavna Raval M.9426373182 drbhavanaraval@yahoo.com
@27774247
9 Dr. Monal Ramani R-26611070 monalramani@yahoo.com
M-9824788295
10 Dr. Anisha Choksi R-26851493 abnisha@gmail.com
M-9824069682
11 Dr. Chirag R Patel R-27475525 drchiragpatel96@gmail.com
M-9898126456
12 Dr. Seema Gandhi M-9426373192 Asaseema gndh@yahoo.co.in
13 Dr. Nilesh Solanki M-9825885051 nmscbaps@gmail.com
M - 9825769907
14 Dr. Chandresh M -9328972082 Csshah298@gamil.com
Shah
M-9016859372
15 Dr. Bharat R-26444851 drbharat@gmail.com
Maheshwari
M-9824030419
16 Dr. Chirag R Patel R-27475525 drchiragpatel96@gmail.com
M-9898126456
17 Dr. Kiran Patel M-9428804290 kiru4576@yahoo.com
18 Dr. Ashit Kothari R-26463634 asitrupti22@yahoo.com
M-9824259217
19 Dr. Tejal S Shah M-9825881489 gimehtal7 @yahoo.com
M-9825876342
20 Dr. Janvi Patel M.9427357897 Docjahnavi79@gmail.com
21 Dr. Namarata M-9825521519 drnamrata99@yahoo.com
Shah
R-27550625
22 Dr. Siddarth M.9426332707 Drsid25@gmail.com
Parmar
R-23236177
23 Dr.Mrunalini M.9879552340 Dr.mrunalinipatel@gmail.com

Patel

24

Dr. Sonal Bhalavat

M-9426030894

drsonalshah203@gmail.com
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R-22680678
25 Dr. Sweta Jani R-25327629 282sweta@gmail.com

M-9898167645
26 Dr. Daxa Oza M-9375655175 drhiren.oza@gmail.com
27 Dr.Vaibhavi Patel M-9687612100 drvikrammehta@yahoo.co.in
28 Dr. Nirali Joshi M.98984885335 Niralijoshi07@yahoo.com
29 Dr. Mimixa Giri M-7383407229 mimikshagiri@hotmail.com
30 Dr.Neel Rana M.7600118951 rananeel912yahoo.com
31 Dr.Kinjal Anand M.9825432725 Kinj.anand @gmail.com
32 Dr.Vishwas M.7567659898 drvagadhvi@gmail.com
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